
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
OFFICER PURCHASECreated By :

RFQ No.: M610120423 Date: 04.05.2021

Collective No.: 0000202287
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 15.05.2021
Our Reference: jcfp

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3037663 680422
10

CUTTING
WHEEL,BOSCH,SIZE:125X1.2X22.2MM

200 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPM000001

2 3051155 820559
90

C.OFFWHEEL,HITACHIKOKI355X2.8X25.4MM
CC14

10 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPM000025

3 3090506 820559
90

FLAP WHEEL 25 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPM000025

4 3143183 820510
00

DRILL BIT HSS 1.5 MM 3 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPC000011

5 3119790 820510
00

Drill Bit Hss 2 mm 3 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPM000025

6 9010716 820510
00

Drill Bit 2.5mm 3 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 CP0000014

7 3085882 820411
20

DRILL BIT 3MM 3 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPM000025

8 3133452 820411
10

DRILL BIT 4MM. 3 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 CP0000001

9 3133451 820411
10

DRILL BIT 4.5MM. 3 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 CP0000001

10 3085884 820411
20

DRILL BIT 5MM 10 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPM000025

11 3136257 820510
00

DRILL BIT 6MM 3 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPC000011

12 3085888 820411
20

DRILL BIT 8MM 5 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPM000025

13 3136259 820510
00

DRILL BIT 10MM 5 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPC000011

14 3050006 820510
00

DRILL BIT 12 MM 5 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPM000025

15 3050007 820510
00

DRILL BIT 12.5 MM // 12.5 MM 3 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPM000025

16 9010528 820750
00

Drill Bit RCC 5 mm 10 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 CP0000014

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610120423
Date: 04.05.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3037663 CUTTING WHEEL,BOSCH,SIZE:125X1.2X22.2MM

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
MAKE:BOSCH
PART NO:2608 603 171

Item Material Material Description
2 3051155 C.OFFWHEEL,HITACHIKOKI355X2.8X25.4MMCC14

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
MAKE:BOSCH
PART NO: 2608 619 377

Item Material Material Description
3 3090506 FLAP WHEEL

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
FLAP WHEEL 4"
ABRASIVES FLAP DISC
SIZE: 100X16MM

Kindly Contact Mr. Prakash Chaudhary 96620 27387 [for Material Detail, OSP Job & Technical Discussion only]
Item Material Material Description
4 3143183 DRILL BIT HSS 1.5 MM

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
Item Material Material Description
5 3119790 Drill Bit Hss 2 mm

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
Item Material Material Description
6 9010716 Drill Bit 2.5mm

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
Item Material Material Description
7 3085882 DRILL BIT 3MM

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
Item Material Material Description
8 3133452 DRILL BIT 4MM.

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
Item Material Material Description
9 3133451 DRILL BIT 4.5MM.

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
Item Material Material Description
10 3085884 DRILL BIT 5MM

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
Item Material Material Description
11 3136257 DRILL BIT 6MM

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
Item Material Material Description
12 3085888 DRILL BIT 8MM

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
Item Material Material Description
13 3136259 DRILL BIT 10MM

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
Item Material Material Description
14 3050006 DRILL BIT 12 MM

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
Item Material Material Description
15 3050007 DRILL BIT 12.5 MM // 12.5 MM

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
Item Material Material Description
16 9010528 Drill Bit RCC 5 mm

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
ITEM NO 40 TO 160 ALL ITEM DRILL BIT STRAIGHT,HSS

Page 2 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610120423
Date: 04.05.2021

MAKE: INDIAN TOOLS (IT)

-For Any Clarification In This Regads You May Contact: -
P.K Chaudhary 9662027387

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 3 of 3


